
SeaTac +3
Steily Airstrike -3

Fenwick +5
Lakewood +8

Kitsap -24
Steily Artillery +1

MaCo +9
West Sound +3

Riverside -14
Team Oly +5
Wayouts +8

White River +5

Kenny Clark 1037
Robbi Drahos 1009

Wayne Whitney 1009
Jason Van Proyen 991

Nick Wood 991

Tom Mohagen +6
Jason Van Proyen +6

Robbi Drahos +6
Rick Gill +5

Casey Hamrick +5

Ron Stevens -10
John Carter -8

Shawn Landry -7
Dana Etienne (Capt) -6

Randy Ivie -5

Event Ratings Lakewood

Team Performance 2016 WA TDG - SOUTH

Team Singles Performance (throw) Top Team Doubles - Actual Score

AM Round PM Round

Nick Shuler / Josh Aumick (45)
Todd Rapacz / Mike Werth (48)

Wayne Whitney / Jason Van Proyen (50)
John Anderson / Chris Gilberts (50)

Matt Geck / Zack Baskett (52)
Chuck Lyter / Pete Melchior (52)

Danny Delgado / Clay Layton (53)

Aces
Andrew Skovran (Hole 5)

Event Performance Leaders (All Players)

Top Rated Rounds Top Rated Rounds
Bjorn Pinney 1039
Nick Wood 1020

Jordan Noot 1001
Kenny Clark 1001
Dan Lilley 991

Top Player (throw) Performances Top Player (throw) Performances
Jordan Noot +6
Bjorn Pinney +6

Chrys Schongalla +5
Drew Massey +4

Jason Johnson +4

"What Happened" Performances "What Happened" Performances
Nyef Mohamed -11

Clinton Burnham -8
Barrett Skinner -5

Eric Laiblin -4
Brian Thornton -3



# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

19 54.02 19 53.10

Score Rating Score Rating

SeaTac

Event Ratings Lakewood

Player Performance Event  3A Event  3B
Lakewood Lakewood
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Team Player
Kenny Clark 50 1037 +4 53 1001 0
Nick Shuler 55 982 0

Joshua Aumick 54 991 +1
Zac Ruziska
Matt Zlatich 59 954 +1

John Johnson (Capt)
Ryan Nations 63 916 0 60 934 +2

Jayden Johnson
Randy Ivie 73 823 -5

SeaTac

Steily Airstrike

Jordan Noot 57 972 +3 53 1001 +6
Ted Couillard 60 934 0

Nyef Mohamed 64 907 -1 73 811 -11
Lee Stutz (Capt)

Drew Stokes
Kevin Holland 64 907 0
Jacob Gilmore

Mike Noot 66 877 +1
Mike Huebel 71 842 -1

Steily Airstrike

Fenwick

Bjorn Pinney 56 982 -1 49 1039 +6
Cory Jones 59 944 0
Josh Grubb 64 907 -2

Todd Rapacz 57 972 +3
Mike Werth

Nate Prideaux
Seth Dawson

Ron Weimer (Capt) 64 896 -2
Dustin Marx 61 935 +4 67 868 -3

Fenwick

Lakewood

Chuck Lyter 58 963 +1
Ryan Fitts 57 963 +3

Pete Melchior 58 963 +2
Doug Hale 58 963 +4
Nick Martel 61 935 +2 62 915 0

Steve Chavez 66 877 -1
Scott Goza

Keith Lionetti (Capt)
David Raub 84 707 -3

Lakewood

Kitsap

Chris Hetterscheidt 62 926 -4
Nick Boardman 60 944 -2

Tony Beckett (Capt) 57 963 +1
Ron Lidstrom 62 926 -2 61 925 -2
John Carter 69 860 -8

Barrett Skinner 67 868 -5
Craig Collins 65 887 -2

Mindy Thomas
Tony Mitchell

Kitsap

Steily Artillery

Dan Lilley 54 991 +2
Mark Kilmer 60 944 -1 58 953 0

Rob Shipman
Gary Hill 58 953 +2

Logan Hill 66 888 -2 64 896 -1
Art Chambers

Steily Artillery



Ron Foster 71 842 -3
Cody Hill (Capt)
Dawson Lilley 68 870 +4

Steily Artillery

MaCo

Chris Auseth
Troy Cyganowski
Jason Johnson 63 916 0 58 953 +4

Carl Roush 63 916 +2 65 887 -1
Scott Fleming 67 879 -1

Chrys Schongalla 61 925 +5
Ashlee Harris 65 887 +2
Jason Wells

Rich Baker (Capt) 75 805 -2

MaCo

West Sound

Brian Thornton 61 925 -3
Kenny Benjamin 57 963 +1

Kyle Rife
Sam Huff (Capt)

Tony Adams 69 860 -2
Flip Matlock 64 907 +4 67 868 -1

Casey Hamrick 65 898 +5 69 849 -1
Jack Lorber
Tammy Huff 82 739 0

West Sound

Riverside

Dana Etienne (Capt) 65 898 -6 60 934 -2
Robbi Drahos 53 1009 +6

Eric Laiblin 64 907 -1 65 887 -4
Todd Bates
Matt Geck 64 896 -1

Zack Baskett
Drew Massey 62 915 +4

Delbert Greiner
Ron Stevens 78 777 -10

Team Oly

Riverside

John Anderson
Chris Gilberts (Capt) 57 972 +2

Shawn Landry 69 860 -7
Chris McNerney
Andrew Skovran 68 859 -3
Steven Anderson 61 925 +3

Tom Mohagen 63 916 +6 70 840 -3
Matt Crane 70 840 +2

Rick Gill 78 777 +5

Team Oly

Wayouts

Wayne Whitney 53 1009 +3
Jason Van Proyen 55 991 +6

Brian Anderson 63 906 0
Matt Broers (Capt) 64 896 0

Travis Thomas 66 888 -1
Mike Jensen

Eric Miller 70 851 +2
Steve Rolling 73 811 -1
Don Anderson 74 802 -1

Wayouts

White River

Nick Wood 55 991 -1 51 1020 +3
Andy Foster (Capt) 59 954 +1

Rodney Marohl 56 982 +5 59 944 +1
Clinton Burnham 71 830 -8

Jerry Singer
Danny Delgado 62 915 +3

Clay Layton
Ashley Foster

Darlene Kaetzel 84 721 +1

Team Player Score Rating
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White River


